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2018 – 2019 
YEAR AT A GLANCE 

 

You can access the school calendar any time by following this link.  

http://www.sd43.bc.ca/school/centennial/Lists/Calendar/calendar.aspx 

If you would like to subscribe to our calendar, simply click the “subscribe” button located 

above the calendar on the website. 

 
 

Wednesday, September 12, 2018 Dry After-Grad Committee meeting, 7pm in Centennial Library 

Thursday, September 20, 2018 Parent Orientation Evening, 6:00 – 8:00 pm 

Tuesday, September 25, 2018 PAC meeting, 7pm in Centennial Library 

Tuesday, November 6, 2018 Parent Teacher Interviews, 2:30 – 4:30 & 5:30 – 7:30 p.m. 
(1:30pm student dismissal) 

Wednesday, January 30, 2019 Grade 8 Parents’ Programming Information Night, 
     7:00 – 8:30 p.m. 
 

Wednesday, February 6, 2019 Grade 9, 10 and 11 Parents’ Programming Information 
Night7:00 – 8:30 p.m. 

 

Thursday, April 25, 2019 Parent Teacher Interviews, 2:30 – 4:30 & 5:30 – 7:30 p.m. 
(1:30pm student dismissal) 

 

REPORT CARD – STUDENTS PICKUP IN HOMEROOM 

 Semester 1 Semester 2 

 Tuesday, October 23, 2018 Friday, March 15, 2019  
 Tuesday, December 11, 2018 Tuesday, May 14, 2019 
 Tuesday, January 29, 2019 Friday, June 7, 2019 
 

EARLY DISMISSAL DAYS (students dismissed at 1:30pm) 
 Tuesday, November 6, 2018 Thursday, April 25, 2019 
 

SCHOOL NOT IN SESSION – STUDENTS DO NOT ATTEND 

 Semester 1 Semester 2 

 Friday, September 21, 2018 (Pro-D) Friday, February 15, 2019 
 Monday, October 8, 2018 (Thanksgiving) Monday, February 18, 2019 (Family Day) 
 Friday, October 19, 2018  (Pro-D) Friday, February 22, 2019 (Pro-D) 
 Friday, November 9, 2018 (Curriculum) March 18 to 29, 2019 (Spring vacation) 
 Monday, November 12, 2018 (for Remembrance) Fri & Mon, April 19 and 22, 2019 (Easter) 
 Dec 24, 2018 to Jan 4, 201(winter vacation) Friday, April 26, 2019 (Pro-D) 
 Monday, January 28, 2019 (Focus Day) Friday, May 17, 2019 (Pro-D) 
  Monday, May 20, 2019 (Victoria Day) 

http://www.sd43.bc.ca/school/centennial/Lists/Calendar/calendar.aspx

